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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DERPARTMENT OF MINES
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WELL LOCATION MAP
FILE NO. LI N =370

4 Denotes location of weil on United States
Topographic Maps, scale 1 to 62,800, lat-
itude and longitude lines being represented
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EMILY MORRISON NO. 3 (57) WELZL. ¥o., 229 Q0,F,=Lincoln
. N@u L‘“Im C¥L Poosos

Tuval District, Lincoln County, W, Va, -

By United Fuel Gas Co, (United Fuel Co,, CWL Rpt.) ST70A
Elevation, &20', ]

Drilling commenced Oct, 23, 1909, and completed Nov, 27, 1909,
Drillers: W, H, Cramer and T, J, Christy,

Shot, Wov, 27, 1909, with 90 qts,

Examined and gpproved by E, B, South, Foreman,

Top, Bothom, Thickness,

Slate O - 200 200
Sand 200 - 2uo e
Slate 2y - 3% 90
Sand 330 - 4RO 120
Slate 450 - 690 L]
Sand 690 - Ti0 20
Slate 710 - 10%0 340
Salt Sand 1050 - 1280 23
Slate 1280 - 1285 5
Sand 1285 - 1340 55
Slate 1340 - 133 3
Semd , 1343 - 1500 157
late 1500 - 1505 5
Sand 1505 - 1650 1uR
Little Lime 1650 - 1673 23
Pencil Cave 1673 - 1678 5
Big Lime 1678 - 18565 187
Big Injun Sand 1865 - 1925 60
Lime shelle 1925 = 2200 275
Black slate 2000 - 2356 156

Berea Sand (oil) ‘ 2356 - 2379 23



